site, including single-family detached dwellings, semi-detached dwellings, row dwellings and 
stacked, 1hree-unit buildings that consist of a ground-floor, accessible dwelling with two 
townhous,;:s side-by-side on top. The project includes affordable units for low-and moderate 
income Jkrsons as well as market rate units. One hundred twelve units (112) will be for sale and 
thirty (30: units will be rental All units will have either a garage or a parking pad, and the new 
street system will also accommodate on-street parking. 

The R-5-A District permits matter-of-right single-family detached and semi-detached dwellings,